Race Date
September 14, 2022

Bib No

Blanket Tiger Invitational Cross Country Meet

Name

Team - Sidney
Team Score (places): 27

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

104
102
103
100

98
105

99

JORDAN TERPSTRA
ABIGAIL HUDDLESTON
HARLEY SUNIGA
SUMMER HICKS
HARLEY FARMER
AUBRIE WILLIS
KURSTYN GRANT

Team - Early
Team Score (places): 48
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997
992
990
998
989
996
971
994
993
988
995
991
987

KAYLEIGH TORREZ
ALEEYA MCCOMBS
MIA GOMEZ

ALLI ZAPATA

KAILYN GALLARDO
YULIANA SANCHEZ
HAYDEN EISENHAUER
ISABELLA OCHOA
HENSLEE MIDDLETON
AIZLYN DENTON
PAYTON RUTLAND
RUARI KINLEN

SOFIA CELEDON

Team - Rising Star
Team Score (places): 57

~No o wWDN R

83
88
82
86
87
85
84

LAYNEE ALLGOOD
AVERY STEVENS
JENNA ALFORD
ERICA RUTLEDGE
MACEY SALAS
BARBIE REYES
KATLYNN JONES

Team - Gustine
Team Score (places): 101

1
2

44
48

CARMEN LINCE MORENO
KAYLOR MILLWEE

Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Girls
JH Girls

Overall
Place
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(14)
(23)

2

4

12

13

17
(19)
(20)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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10
11
15
16

(18)

(24)

21

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:24.9

1

4
10
18
27
(41)
(64)

15:21.1
16:51.9
17:51.6
18:24.8
18:35.0
19:19.4
21:39.5

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:22.0

18
31
48

(67)

(87)

16:44.5
17:04.7
19:01.2
19:05.0
19:54.6
21:02.7
21:04.8
22:10.8
22:24.6
23:26.9
25:42.9
25:51.5
28:03.3

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:51.1

5
15
26
41
57

(75)

(99)

17:16.5
18:39.1
18:55.6
19:38.8
19:45.6
20:10.6
22:40.1

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:50.3

7
28

18:04.8
21:29.0

15:21.1
16:06.5
16:41.5
17:07.3
17:24.9
17:44.0
18:17.6

16:44.5
16:54.6
17:36.8
17:58.8
18:22.0
18:48.8
19:08.2
19:31.0
19:50.3
20:12.0
20:42.1
21:07.8
21:39.8

17:16.5
17:57.8
18:17.1
18:37.5
18:51.1
19:04.4
19:35.2

18:04.8
19:46.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:30.8
2:30.5
3:03.7
3:13.9
3:58.3
6:18.4

0:00.0
0:20.2
2:16.7
2:20.5
3:10.1
4:18.2
4:20.2
5:26.2
5:40.1
6:42.4
8:58.4
9:07.0
11:18.8

0:00.0
1.22.6
1:39.1
2:22.3
2:29.1
2:54.1
5:23.6

0:00.0
3:24.2

09/14/2022 04:32:10



Race Date
September 14, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Gustine
Team Score (places): 101

3 46 KASSANDRA FELAN
4 45 ANNALEAH ALVAREZ
5 47 ASHLEY LOPEZ

Team - Gorman
Team Score (places): Inc.

23 DANIELA RODRIGUEZ
24 JESSICA SOLIS
22 ADDYSON OXFORD

A wWDNBE

Team - May
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 58 KENLYN KING
2 56 AUBREE GERHARDT
3 57 LIBBY JONES

Team - Blanket
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 921 SY'ANN WILKINS
2 918 JOSHLYN WILKINS

Team - Richland Springs
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 75 KINZLEY DALY
2 74 KASADEE DALY

Team - Rochelle
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 95 GRACE MCBEE
2 94 FAITHLYNN MCANALLY

Results By Race Day Event Services

Blanket Tiger Invitational Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

19 VIRGINIA BIVENS-LARA

Girls

JH Girls

Overall
Place

22
25
26

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 01 O

(6]

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:50.3

50 21:35.8 20:23.2 3:31.0
75 26:30.9 21:55.1 8:26.1
101 26:31.0 22:50.3 8:26.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

16:37.7 16:37.7 0:00.0

16:41.3 16:39.5 0:03.6

17:34.0 16:57.7 0:56.3

21:27.8 18:05.2 4:50.1
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

16:26.7 16:26.7 0:00.0
19:09.6 17:48.2 2:42.9
19:28.5 18:21.6 3:01.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

17:33.7 17:33.7 0:00.0
18:44.1 18:08.9 1:10.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

19:41.6 19:41.6 0:00.0
20:38.3 20:10.0 0:56.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

19:07.7 19:07.7 0:00.0
22:50.8 20:59.2 3:143.1

09/14/2022 04:32:11



Race Date
September 14, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Early
Team Score (places): 39

15 MADISON TORREZ
13 PRESLEE RICHMOND
16 TRINITY TORREZ

12 BROOKE MILLER

11 STEELY FIELDER

a b~ wbdN -

Team - Gorman
Team Score (places): 41

30 HADLI HAMPTON
27 DELILA CRAIN

34 LLUVIA SOLIS

29 KAYLA FALCO

35 YAHLEE TORREZ
33 KYNDALL SCITERN
26 EMMA CLARK

28 ESMERALDA ERVIN

O ~NO O WDNBR

Team - Sidney
Team Score (places): 57

112 AUTUMN CAFFEY
114 LAUREN HICKS
115 ASHLYN KEETER
111 SADIE BERRY
116 MAKENZIE WILLIS

ga b wN P

Team - Blanket
Team Score (places): 78

933 KASHLEIGH KENSING
969 ELLIE SMITH

970 AVERY WILSON

949 KARLI KINKADE

968 KATHERINE SALAZAR
929 EMILY CARPER

OO WN P

Team - Zephyr
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 127 ALIANA LOPEZ

Results By Race Day Event Services

Blanket Tiger Invitational Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 15:29.7
1 1 13:42.1 13:42.1 0:00.0
3 4 14:38.2 14:10.2 0:56.1
5 9 14:46.3 14:22.2 1:04.2
13 22 16:40.7 14:56.8 2:58.6
17 39 17:41.1 15:29.7 3:58.9
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 15:42.0
2 2 14:09.4 14:09.4 0:00.0
7 9 15:24.7 14:47.0 1:15.2
8 17 15:51.0 15:08.3 1:41.5
10 27 16:15.2 15:25.1 2:05.8
14 41 16:49.8 15:42.0 2:40.4
(18) (59) 18:01.0 16:05.2 3:51.5
(20) (79) 18:12.0 16:23.3 4:02.5
More Than 7 18:54.5 16:42.2 4:45.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:33.9
4 4 14:43.8 14:43.8 0:00.0
9 13 16:11.1 15:27.5 1:27.3
11 24 16:19.8 15:44.9 1:35.9
12 36 16:21.7 15:54.1 1:37.9
21 57 19:13.3 16:33.9 4:29.4
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:38.5
6 6 14:50.4 14:50.4 0:00.0
15 21 17:22.0 16:06.2 2:31.6
16 37 17:40.7 16:37.7 2:50.3
19 56 18:04.5 16:59.4 3:14.1
22 78 20:15.1 17:38.5 5:24.6
(23) (101) 21:04.0 18:12.8 6:13.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:34.9 15:34.9 0:00.0
3 09/14/2022 04:32:11



Race Date
September 14, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Zephyr
Team Score (places): Inc.

2 128 MADISON MCCLAIN
3 126 JORDAN CHUMLEY
4 125 BETHANY BLAIR

Team - Gustine
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 51 ASHLEY GONZALEZ
2 53 SARAHY MUNIZ

Team - Richland Springs
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 78 RYLIE ECKERT
2 77 LANDRY BROWN

Team - Evant
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 18 HAILEY NERI

Team - May
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 64 CAYDEE LANGEHENNIG

Team - Rochelle
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 97 SYDNEY SMITH

Results By Race Day Event Services

Blanket Tiger Invitational Cross Country Meet

Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:09.3 15:52.1
Less Than 5 17:14.1 16:19.4
Less Than 5 20:42.0 17:25.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:38.2 15:38.2
Less Than 5 16:49.9 16:14.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:37.9 13:37.9
Less Than 5 14:29.5 14:03.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:17.6 16:17.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:02.3 18:02.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:55.9 15:55.9
4

Time
Back

0:34.3
1:39.2
5:.07.1

0:00.0
1:11.7

0:00.0
0:51.5

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

09/14/2022 04:32:11



